Artificial Flowers Bulk
Model:JNX001 /JNX002/JNX003/JNX004/
JNR-WHITE-120/JNR-WHITE-060/
JNR-RED-500/JNR-RED-060
MODEL:Model:JNX001/JNX002/JNX003/JNX004/JNR-WHITE-120
/JNR-WHITE-060/JNR-RED-500/JNR-RED-060
This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our

3.Products should be removed from sharp or burr items and avoid cutting
or breakage.
4.The product is made of silk cloth and polyester material, the product
should be kept away from the fire source.
Parameter List
Model Flower type Flower
color
Single lower
size(inch)
flower
number
JNX001 Hydrangea White 6×11 105
JNX002 Hydrangea White 6×11 205
JNX003 Hydrangea White 6×11 305
JNX004 Hydrangea White 6×11 65
JNR-WHITE-120 Rose White 20×2.76 120
JNR-WHITE-060 Rose White 20×2.76 60
JNR-RED-500 Rose Red 20×2.76 500
JNR-RED-060 Rose Red 20×2.76 60
Note:The color of the bouquet should be subject to the physical object.
Product use considerations
1. The flowers will be slightly squeezed in the transport and boxes, but not
damage.

breken.
4. Het product is gemaakt van zijde en polyester. Houd het product uit de
buurt van vuurbronnen.
Parameterlijst
Model Bloemtype Bloemkle
ur
Enkele
onderste
maat (inch)
bloemnu
mmer​
JNX001 Hortensia Wit 6×11 105
JNX002 Hortensia Wit 6×11 205
JNX003 Hortensia Wit 6×11 305
JNX004 Hortensia Wit 6×11 65
JNR-WIT-120 Roos Wit 20×2,76 120
JNR-WIT-060 Roos Wit 20×2,76 60
JNR-RED-500 Roos Rood 20×2,76 500
JNR-RED-060 Roos Rood 20×2,76 60
Let op: De kleur van het boeket moet afhankelijk zijn van het fysieke
object.

2. Produkter bör förvaras utom räckhåll för husdjur för att undvika oavsiktlig
förtäring.
3. Produkterna bör avlägsnas från vassa eller ojämna föremål och undvika
skärskador eller brott.
4. Produkten är tillverkad av sidentyg och polyestermaterial, produkten bör
hållas borta från eldkällor.
Parameterlista
Modell Blomtyp Blomfärg Enkel nedre
storlek (tum)
blomman
s nummer
JNX001 Hortensia Vit 6×11 105
JNX002 Hortensia Vit 6×11 205
JNX003 Hortensia Vit 6×11 305
JNX004 Hortensia Vit 6×11 65
JNR-VIT-120 Ros Vit 20×2,76 120
JNR-VIT-060 Ros Vit 20×2,76 60
JNR-RÖD-500 Ros Röd 20×2,76 500
JNR-RED-060 Ros Röd 20×2,76 60
Obs: Bukettens färg bör vara beroende av det fysiska objektet.
Product use considerations